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Your Midwest Zodiac Boats Dealer

SPECIFICATIONS

Hull #: XDC36B13H223

LOA: 22'8”

Beam: 84"

Dry Weight with Engine:
2,700 Ibs.

Tube Diameter: 23"

Payload: 1,484 Ibs.

Hull Angle: 25 degrees

Fuel Cap: 52.8 gal.

Passengers: 16

Integrity Trailer

Sold Separately - $11,370
Twin 3,500 Ib. capacity axles,
Aluminum, Custom fit to each model,
Full bunk construction, Hydraulic Disc
brakes, Bearing protection hubs,
Waterproof LED lighting, Waterproof
heat shrink connections, Carpeted
step pads,15” Radial tires, Aluminum
wheels, Spare tire bracket, Spare
tire, Transom tie downs.

Yamaha Outboards”

SALES EVENT ' ]

Offer Valid From: 4/25/24 - 6/18/24

Get 5 Years Yamaha Warranty
at NO Charge - $2,530 Value
for this single Outboard!
Expires 6.18.2024

Details are believed to be accurate but are not

guaranteed. Subject to price change, prior sal:

or withdrawl without notice. Pricing does not
include sales tax, title or state registration.

SPRING INTO SAVINGS DISCOUNT
4 SPRING INTO SAVINGS PRICING

5.2.2024

2023 Zodiac
Open 7 NEO
In Stock 0

ZODIAC

2023 Base Pricing with Yamaha F250XB

Hydraulic Steering, 704 Binnacle Mount Premium Control,
Command Link 6YC Gauge, Stainless Steel Prop

Dark Grey hull & Light Grey deck, Artic Grey/Grey NEO Tubes

US T-Top with Overhead Box

Bow Cushion & Bow Rail

Transom Platforms with Ladder

Helm Seat & Bolster Backrest

Roll Bar/Ski Bar
Optional Equipment
Second Battery & Dual Bank Battery Charger

Custom Helm Seat, Helm & Aft Seat Covers -
Grey Weathermax

Freight & Make Ready to the Great Lakes

Includes freight, unloading, tube installation, battery, full fuel, engine olil,
lower unit oil, waxing, detailing, systems testing, fire extinguisher, full
Yamaha PDI, sea trial and owner orientation.

Pricing with Options and F&MR
Shipping Container Surcharge for Zodiac
Boats & Yamaha Engines

2023 SPECIAL PRICING

$ 1,300

$ 3,000
$ 4,395

$ 117,238

$ 2,550
$ 119,488

($ 21,989)
$ 97,499

$97,499

Pricing subject to change without notice.
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